Date in
1802-04-08

1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08
1802-04-08

From
Worcester

Worcester
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Chalford

For
William Midland

William Pagett

Tuesley & Cooper
Johnson & Sandford
T&P Green

H Martyn

C Danvers

Samuel Hawkes

W Simpson

R Lewis

J F Miller

Thomas Benson
T&M Hill

John Vardon
Thomas Noble
Newcombs

Jones & Wakeman
T Rudge

T Mills

S Price

Roxby & Co

William Jacob
Alexander Levingston
Mr Adams, Vinter

C Price, Son & Moss, Druggists
Large & Baldwin

W Ball, Maltster
Church & Son

T Smith

T Smith

Where

Cargo

Rosemary Branch, Hoxton Fields, 2 hogshead Cider

Islington

Hackney Tile Kilns, Middlesex
Hambro Wharf, London
Borough, London
Bishopsgate, London
Thames Street, London
Smithfield, London

Thames Street, London
Long Acre, London
Whitechapel, London
Hermitage, London
Hermitage, London

Tooley Street, London
Westminster Bridge, London
Gracechurch Street, London
Blackfriars, London
Aldermanbury, London

St Mildred's Church, London
Stroud

Stroud

Stroud

London

Thames Street, London
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

London

Tetbury

Wilder Street, Bristol
Gloucester

Whitminster

Whitminster

3 cases Cider

75 bags & 4 2 bags Nails; Numbered
33 bags Nails; T&C

17 bags & 7 % bags Nails; J&S
9 bags & 8 ¥ bags Nails; T&PG
11 bags Nails; HM

9 bags & 1 % bag Nails; CD

7 bags Nails; SH

6 bags & 2 ¥ bags Nails; WS

5 bags & 1 % bag Nails; RL

3 bags & 1 % bag Nails; JFM

5 bags Nails; TB

5 bags & 5 % bags Nails; TM

7 bags Nails; JV

2 bag Nails; TN

8 Trusses; N&S K

5 Trusses; JB&S K

1 puncheon Vinegar

1 puncheon Vinegar

4 Gudgeons, 22 pieces Castings, 40 Wheels & Pinions
4 hogsheads Cider

3 hogsheads Cider

1 cask Cider

1 cask Cider

1 box Juice

1 bundle Sacks

80 sacks Barley

4 mats ?

8 packs Rags

15 packs Rags

Tons

1

= P, PN

Cwt
2

10
4
14
14
2
5
15
11
12
9
6
8
13
11
1
5
7
10
10
11
10
10
5
5
2

o

Qtrs Lbs Notes

14 1 2in short

25
From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
20 From Joseph Hill & Sons
24 From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
15 From Joseph Hill & Sons
21 From Joseph Hill & Sons
From Joseph Hill & Sons
7 From Joseph Hill & Sons
15 From Joseph Hill & Sons
20 From J Newcombe & Son
23 From J Baker & Son
14 From H Bold
14 From H Bold
2 From Harker, Stourport
0 Thomas Lane's charge
0 Thomas Lane's charge
21 Thomas Lane's charge
7 Thomas Lane's charge
4 Thomas Lane's charge
Thomas Lane's charge

P O N 00 b

o BN

N =

o



